
 
 

 
KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION 

TRANSPORT BHAVAN, FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695 023 
Telephone No: 0471-2471011, Extn : 231 

E-mail: sr@kerala.gov.in,Web: www.keralartc.com 
 
                                                      
No. SRA05/99/2024                                               Date: 24.10.2024 
 

CORRIGENDUM - 1 
 
  
         Ref: 1. NIT No. SRA05/99/2024 dt: 08.10.2024   

                2. Tender ID No. 2024_KSRTC_696504_1 

  

     It is decided to extend the Tender dates as follows 

Tender ID : 2024_KSRTC_696504_1  

Tender Reference 
Number : SRA05/99/2024  

Tender Title : Supply of Hydraulic Trolley Jack 10 
Ton  

Corrigendum Type : Date  
 

 

 Existing Date  Modified Date  
Bid Submission 
End Date 

28.10.2024  06.00 pm 06.11.2024  06.00 pm 

Bid Opening Date 30.10.2024  11.00 am 08.11.2024  11.00 am 
 

 

 

 

                   Tender Inviting Authority  


